LED FIXTURE
DL Series
LED Wrap Around
DL-WA2, WA3
WA2 ( 2’/ 4’ hinged wrap light)
WA3 ( 4’ Eco-wrap light), newly added 120-347V auto-sensing driver
Ordering Information    Example: DL-WA2/4F/40W/40/UNV/D/EM
Product Specification

WA3 48.6” 6.5” 2.5”
WA3
WA2
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number
Wattage
(W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location M.O.L (inch)
Case
QTY.
3664124 - DL-WA2/2F/25W/40/UNV/D 25 120-277V 100,000 120° 3275 4000 >80 Yes 24.5 4
3665161 - DL-WA2/4F/40W/35/UNV/D 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5200 3500 >80 Yes 48 4
3665135 - DL-WA2/4F/40W/40/UNV/D 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5240 4000 >80 Yes 48 4
3665162 - DL-WA2/4F/40W/35/UNV/D/S 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5200 3500 >80 Yes 48 4
3665165 - DL-WA2/4F/40W/40/UNV/D/S 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5240 4000 >80 Yes 48 4
- - DL-WA2/4F/40W/40/UNV/D/EM 40 120-277V 100,000 120° 5240 4000 >80 Yes 48 4
3682245 - DL-WA2/4F/MW/MK/120-347V/D 40-35-30 120-347V 100,000 120° 5200-4550-3900 35-40-50 >80 Yes 48 4
3665137 - DL-WA3/4F/42W/40/UNV 42 120-277V 100,000 120° 4700 4000 >80 Yes 48.6 4
3665138 - DL-WA3/4F/42W/50/UNV 42 120-277V 100,000 120° 4704 5000 >80 Yes 48.6 4
3665309 Y DL-WA3/4F/42W/35/120-347V 42 120-347V 100,000 120° 5460 3500 >80 Yes 48.6 4
3665310 Y DL-WA3/4F/42W/40/120-347V 42 120-347V 100,000 120° 5502 4000 >80 Yes 48.6 4
3660052 - DL-WA2/2F/LENS DeltaLum hinged-wrap light 2ft. Replacement PMMA lens
3660053 - DL-WA2/4F/LENS DeltaLum hinged-wrap light 4ft. Replacement PMMA lens
3660054 - DL-WA3/4F/LENS DeltaLum Eco-wrap light 4ft. Replacement PMMA lens
* For applicable models, see product specification below